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A002837229 SHAZMEEN RASHID 

ANSARI

Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  4  362.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854223 ADRIJA  JASH Female No  2 2 UR  8  357.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758614 SHRIJIT  MONDAL Male No  3  1 3 SC  1  357.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794093 ANISH  SAHA Male No  4 4 UR  15  352.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884913 ANUPAM  MUNIAN Male No  5  2 5 SC  1  350.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845098 SUFINAAZ  KHATUN Female No  6  2 6 OBC-A  1  348.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896797 PRITAM  PAUL Male No  7  1 7 OBC-B  5  344.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861268 RITIJ KUMAR SAH Male No  8 8 UR  9  341.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703891 MD ASHRAFUL HOQUE Male No  9  3 9 OBC-A  2  340.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715113 SUHANA SULTANA Female No  10  4 10 OBC-A  1  339.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807328 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  11 11 UR  3  339.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787755 DEBOSMITA  PANI Female No  12 12 UR  14  339.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828485 MONOLINA  PAL Female No  13  5 13 OBC-A  3  336.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803036 AMAN KUMAR SINGH Male No  14 14 UR  12  334.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002879914 RAJIB  NASKAR Male No  15  3 15 SC  3  334.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002877653 SNEHASISH  SARDAR Male No  16  4 16 SC  2  333.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002705310 SURAJ KUMAR SHAH Male No  17 17 UR  8  333.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809199 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAH Male No  18  5 18 SC  9  333.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884693 MD  ISLAHUDDIN Male No  19 19 UR  3  330.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908901 SALMA  PARVIN Female No  20 20 UR  8  328.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886159 TARANNUM  PARVEEN Female No  21  6 21 OBC-A  1  327.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876229 SUBHAM  ROY Male No  22 22 UR  2  326.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739028 PRATIK  BISWAS Male No  23  6 23 SC  1  325.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789015 FARHAN  NAJIB Male No  24 24 UR  4  323.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833171 PRITAM  SARKAR Male No  25 25 UR  8  321.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908905 MASUMA  KHATOON Female No  26 26 UR  8  321.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885004 SAKIR AHMED MOLLA Male No  27  7 27 OBC-A  8  320.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898049 SUDIP  MONDAL Male No  28  7 28 SC  3  319.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779510 RESHMA  KHATUN Female No  29 29 UR  1  317.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932007 SAMBRITA  BISWAS Female No  30 30 UR  5  311.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002758658 ANKIT KUMAR SAH Male No  31 31 UR  2  307.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719417 AKASH  RAY Male No  32 32 UR  1  307.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709721 BIPASA  DANGAR Female No  33  2 33 OBC-B  10  306.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712507 KARISHMA  YADAV Female No  34  8 34 OBC-A  2  306.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856314 ARNABIK  SAHA Male No  35 35 UR  10  305.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930351 SOUMYADEEP  DASGUPTA Male No  36 36 UR  1  303.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002901141 SAYANKAN  PAUL Male No  37 37 UR  5  303.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835362 SUPRIYO  NASKAR Male No  38  8 38 SC  2  303.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771489 SWASTIKA  SADHUKHAN Female No  39 39 UR  17  303.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791702 BIDISHA  NAG Female No  40  3 40 OBC-B  6  302.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822089 SAHIN  REJA Male No  41  9 41 OBC-A  1  302.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932238 SHREYASHI  SHAW Female No  42  4 42 OBC-B  1  300.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808931 MOUSUMI  MONDAL Female No  43  9 43 SC  4  300.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914660 SOUMYASHREE  MAHATO Female No  44 44 UR  1  299.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712069 SURAJIT  NATH Male No  45 45 UR  13  299.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002830044 RIMPA  MANDAL Female No  46  10 46 SC  3  299.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865034 SAGAR  SARKAR Male No  47 47 UR  4  298.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878841 MD  IRFAN Male No  48 48 UR  5  297.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788737 MD  FAIYAJ Male No  49 49 UR  3  293.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808759 RIMITA  ADHIKARI Female No  50 50 UR  1  292.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751961 ARYAN  SINGH Male No  51 51 UR  5  291.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002786790 SUMAN  GHSOH Male No  52 52 UR  1  291.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741953 MONALISA  DOCTOR Female No  53 53 UR  2  290.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002820498 SAYANI  HALDER Female No  53  11 54 SC  7  290.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002832472 SOUMI  MUKHERJEE Female No  54 55 UR  17  290.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846524 SANCHARI  MISTRY Female No  55  12 56 SC  3  289.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898616 PRODIPTA  DAS Female No  56 57 UR  6  289.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002810376 SUBHONIK  HALDAR Male No  57  13 58 SC  2  288.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928808 TASNIM KHATOON ANSARI Female No  58 59 UR  3  288.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870388 RUPSA  PAUL Female No  59  5 60 OBC-B  5  288.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002842343 SUDIP  SARDAR Male No  60  14 61 SC  1  287.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739038 SNEHAJEET  GHOSH Male No  61 62 UR  1  285.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868801 SHAIBA  FIRDOUS Female No  62 63 UR  23  285.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781587 DALIM  MANDAL Male No  63 64 UR  3  285.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854889 SREYOSHI  PAL Female No  64 65 UR  4  284.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794125 SAGAR  DAS Male No  65 66 UR  5  284.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837033 MD TANJIF ISLAM Male No  66  10 67 OBC-A  1  281.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875770 SAMIM  GAZI Male No  67 68 UR  1  280.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002855996 MD RIZWAN KHURSHID Male No  68 69 UR  2  279.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002745937 SOHEL  GAZI Male No  69 70 UR  3  279.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475748 SHREYA  HALDER Female No  70 71 UR  2  278.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644667 SWARNALI  SAHA Female No  71 72 UR  1  278.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586627 NITISH  SHARMA Male No  72 73 UR  1  278.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657022 UTSAB  PURKAIT Male No  73 74 UR  3  277.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791257 WAFEEQA  SHAHNAWAZ Female No  74 75 UR  3  277.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002832340 SUPRAJIT  KAR Male No  75 76 UR  8  276.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714948 RAHUL  SAH Male No  76 77 UR  12  275.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487643 ALFAJ  SK Male No  77 78 UR  2  275.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876278 SUBHANKAR  BISWAS Male No  78  15 79 SC  3  273.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789629 DIYANKA  NASKAR Female No  79  16 80 SC  13  272.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445647 ANIK  GUPTA Male No  80 81 UR  2  271.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802593 NABEDUL  HASAN Male No  81 82 UR  4  271.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536640 ASHIK AHAMED MALLICK Male No  82 83 UR  3  270.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002793792 MD SHAFI ANSARI Male No  83 84 UR  13  270.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701650 SUJIT  SHARMA Male No  84 85 UR  1  270.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887723 SANDHAYA  YADAV Female No  85 86 UR  2  269.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835759 MD SUJANUR RAHAMAN Male No  86  11 87 OBC-A  1  269.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669352 BURHAN  AHAMED Male No  87 88 UR  6  268.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002750487 SURYATAPA  SAHA Male No  88 89 UR  3  268.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885677 OM KANT PANDEY Male No  88 90 UR  4  268.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002534623 SNIGDHA  MONDAL Female No  89 91 UR  5  268.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653539 DEEPA  SINGH Female No  90 92 UR  1  267.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523322 SOHINI  KUNDU Female No  91 93 UR  6  267.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702419 ALOLIKA  MONDAL Female No  92 94 UR  1  266.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692546 SOUNAK  NANDA Male No  93 95 UR  4  264.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002906318 SK ASIF IKBAL Male No  94  12 96 OBC-A  10  264.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840640 RAJ KUMAR SINGH Male No  95 97 UR  8  264.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918389 MD MIKAIL HOSSAIN 

ANSARI

Male No  96 98 UR  1  263.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735942 SUJAN  BASU Male No  97 99 UR  3  263.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771921 ANINDITA  BARMAN Female No  98  17 100 SC  5  262.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834366 SUBHOJEET  MONDAL Male No  99  18 101 SC  6  261.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627423 SHREYASH  GHOSH Male No  100 102 UR  5  261.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002895299 PRATIBIMBA  DEB Male No  101 103 UR  6  260.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592473 PRIYANSHU  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  102 104 UR  2  259.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739965 ADRISHA  DAS Female No  103  19 105 SC  1  258.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002807224 BIPASHA  MONDAL Female No  104  20 106 SC  7  257.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873534 ANURAG  SEN Male No  105 107 UR  2  257.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929897 DEBOSMIT  PAL Male No  106 108 UR  6  256.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785327 ANISHA  KHATUN Female No  107 109 UR  16  256.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002855598 RISHIKA  SHAW Female No  108  13 110 OBC-A  2  255.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886317 RATAN KUMAR SHARMA Male No  109 111 UR  2  255.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877496 SHIGUFA  TASNIM Female No  110 112 UR  4  255.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878704 ZEENAT  PARVEEEN Female No  111 113 UR  13  255.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002762061 DEBANJALI  

BHATTACHARYYA

Female No  112 114 UR  3  254.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849083 AVYUKT  RABIDAS Male No  113 115 UR  1  253.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933772 MD  SOHIL Male No  113 116 UR  8  253.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675124 MD SARFARAZ SARDER Male No  114 117 UR  5  253.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764286 KHADIJA  KHATUN Female No  115  14 118 OBC-A  3  253.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738211 SK FARHAN ALI Male No  116 119 UR  5  252.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858668 SUSMITA  GHOSH Female No  117 120 UR  1  252.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002768938 TARANNUM  ARA Female No  118 121 UR  2  252.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699825 ISHITA  DAS Female No  118 122 UR  5  252.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491081 RAHUL CHANDRA SANPUI Male No  119 123 UR  1  252.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002860294 BIPIN  PASWAN Male No  120 124 UR  4  251.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651039 AYUSH  MONDAL Male No  121 125 UR  9  251.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586859 MDMUSADDIKUR 

RAHMAN SK

Male No  122 126 UR  3  251.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002895484 RABISH KUMAR SINGH Male No  123 127 UR  8  250.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002832169 KANKANA  SAMANTA Female No  124 128 UR  6  250.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862174 RAISHA  RAFIQUE Female No  125 129 UR  6  248.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642180 MD ATIF AL SAHAF KHAN Male No  126 130 UR  2  247.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002768487 RIYAJ UDDIN AHMED Male No  127 131 UR  6  247.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806778 SOUHADRI  MONDAL Male No  128  21 132 SC  11  246.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772986 SUCHANA  SARDAR Female No  129  22 133 SC  3  246.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800492 DIPTONIL  CHAKRABORTY Male No  130 134 UR  4  246.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002774283 DIBYANSHU  RAJBANSHI Male No  131 135 UR  7  245.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002670002 KASHISH  SRIVASTAVA Female No  132 136 UR  1  245.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723113 AL KAIF ALAM Male No  133 137 UR  3  245.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666988 SONY  KANTI Female No  134 138 UR  1  245.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652279 RAHUL  CHANDRA Male No  135 139 UR  15  244.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892004 SHUVACHA  PAL Female No  136 140 UR  2  244.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784879 SOURAV KUMAR PANDEY Male No  137 141 UR  3  243.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517859 KUNTAL  PURKAIT Male No  138  23 142 SC  7  242.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609727 SUPRIYA  SETH Female No  139 143 UR  3  241.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866965 AKANKSHA  DUTTA Female No  140 144 UR  2  240.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929871 GITIKA  DAS Female No  141 145 UR  2  240.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585548 IFSAN  RAJ Male No  142 146 UR  5  239.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845807 SWARNADWIP  NASKAR Male No  143  24 147 SC  7  239.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596116 TUHIN SUBHRA NATUA Male No  144  25 148 SC  1  238.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557728 DEBASMITA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  145 149 UR  1  236.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002819459 TANMAY  MONDAL Male No  146  26 150 SC  12  233.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Surendranath College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:23.07

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002898552 ARYADIP  SINGHA ROY Male No  147 151 UR  6  233.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806671 SATHI  HALDER Female No  148  27 152 SC  1  233.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448768 ANJALI KUMARI DAS Female No  149  28 153 SC  1  232.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924747 DEB GOPAL MONDAL Male No  150 154 UR  3  232.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541491 SUHANA  JAMADAR Female No  151 155 UR  1  230.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784397 ANOWAR HOSSEN PAIK Male No  152 156 UR  5  230.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817824 SWAPNANEEL  BISWAS Male No  153  29 157 SC  13  229.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590709 MD NURUL HUDA LASKAR Male No  154 158 UR  4  229.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871765 ARPITA  PATRA Female No  155 159 UR  2  228.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490908 OM  DAS Male No  156 160 UR  1  228.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447376 BINITA  PANDEY Female No  157 161 UR  4  228.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861520 MADHUMITA  DEY Female No  158 162 UR  2  226.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919038 SUSMITA  SHARMA Female No  159 163 UR  11  225.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589201 ARIF  SALIM Male No  160 164 UR  7  224.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652437 YUVRAJ  SHAW Male No  161 165 UR  4  224.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002594144 ROHAN KUMAR SHAW Male No  162  30 166 SC  1  222.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584699 MRINMOY  MOULICK Male No  163 167 UR  6  220.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902532 MAMTAJ  KHATUN Female No  164  15 168 OBC-A  5  220.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002511690 NAYANA  MONDAL Female No  165 169 UR  1  218.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002793309 RUHI  AZAZ Female No  166 170 UR  13  217.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862890 BIJAY  DAS Male No  167  31 171 SC  10  213.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818318 GULAFSHA  PARWEEN Female No  168 172 UR  4  212.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541275 AMAN KUMAR DAS Male No  169 173 UR  1  211.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902057 NUR HASAN SAIKH Male No  170  16 174 OBC-A  5  211.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722209 ARIBA  AHMED Female No  171 175 UR  10  207.00  33.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932566 MASUD  RANA Male No  172  17 176 OBC-A  20  206.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792747 ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA Male No  173 177 UR  20  205.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645980 SUJAL KUMAR SINGH Male No  174  6 178 OBC-B  1  203.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915105 SYED ARHAM MURSALEEN Male No  175 179 UR  1  203.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623279 SMRITI  DEBNATH Female No  176  7 180 OBC-B  3  202.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002772703 SHAMA  PARVEEN Female No  177 181 UR  2  202.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576893 JITADITYA  DASGUPTA Male No  178 182 UR  5  201.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502745 GOURAV KUMAR RAY Male No  179 183 UR  1  199.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765418 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH Male No  180 184 UR  2  196.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858128 BRIJESH  RAUTH Male No  181 185 UR  6  193.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637123 RANJAN PRASAD YADAV Male No  182 186 UR  1  184.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002837229 SHAZMEEN RASHID 

ANSARI

Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  4  362.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845098 SUFINAAZ  KHATUN Female No  6  2 2 OBC-A  1  348.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703891 MD ASHRAFUL HOQUE Male No  9  3 3 OBC-A  2  340.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715113 SUHANA SULTANA Female No  10  4 4 OBC-A  1  339.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828485 MONOLINA  PAL Female No  13  5 5 OBC-A  3  336.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886159 TARANNUM  PARVEEN Female No  21  6 6 OBC-A  1  327.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885004 SAKIR AHMED MOLLA Male No  27  7 7 OBC-A  8  320.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712507 KARISHMA  YADAV Female No  34  8 8 OBC-A  2  306.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822089 SAHIN  REJA Male No  41  9 9 OBC-A  1  302.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837033 MD TANJIF ISLAM Male No  66  10 10 OBC-A  1  281.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835759 MD SUJANUR RAHAMAN Male No  86  11 11 OBC-A  1  269.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002906318 SK ASIF IKBAL Male No  94  12 12 OBC-A  10  264.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002855598 RISHIKA  SHAW Female No  108  13 13 OBC-A  2  255.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764286 KHADIJA  KHATUN Female No  115  14 14 OBC-A  3  253.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902532 MAMTAJ  KHATUN Female No  164  15 15 OBC-A  5  220.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002902057 NUR HASAN SAIKH Male No  170  16 16 OBC-A  5  211.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932566 MASUD  RANA Male No  172  17 17 OBC-A  20  206.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002896797 PRITAM  PAUL Male No  7  1 1 OBC-B  5  344.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709721 BIPASA  DANGAR Female No  33  2 2 OBC-B  10  306.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791702 BIDISHA  NAG Female No  40  3 3 OBC-B  6  302.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932238 SHREYASHI  SHAW Female No  42  4 4 OBC-B  1  300.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870388 RUPSA  PAUL Female No  59  5 5 OBC-B  5  288.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645980 SUJAL KUMAR SINGH Male No  174  6 6 OBC-B  1  203.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623279 SMRITI  DEBNATH Female No  176  7 7 OBC-B  3  202.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002758614 SHRIJIT  MONDAL Male No  3  1 1 SC  1  357.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884913 ANUPAM  MUNIAN Male No  5  2 2 SC  1  350.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002879914 RAJIB  NASKAR Male No  15  3 3 SC  3  334.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877653 SNEHASISH  SARDAR Male No  16  4 4 SC  2  333.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809199 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAH Male No  18  5 5 SC  9  333.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739028 PRATIK  BISWAS Male No  23  6 6 SC  1  325.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898049 SUDIP  MONDAL Male No  28  7 7 SC  3  319.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835362 SUPRIYO  NASKAR Male No  38  8 8 SC  2  303.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808931 MOUSUMI  MONDAL Female No  43  9 9 SC  4  300.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830044 RIMPA  MANDAL Female No  46  10 10 SC  3  299.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002820498 SAYANI  HALDER Female No  53  11 11 SC  7  290.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846524 SANCHARI  MISTRY Female No  55  12 12 SC  3  289.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002810376 SUBHONIK  HALDAR Male No  57  13 13 SC  2  288.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842343 SUDIP  SARDAR Male No  60  14 14 SC  1  287.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876278 SUBHANKAR  BISWAS Male No  78  15 15 SC  3  273.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002789629 DIYANKA  NASKAR Female No  79  16 16 SC  13  272.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771921 ANINDITA  BARMAN Female No  98  17 17 SC  5  262.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834366 SUBHOJEET  MONDAL Male No  99  18 18 SC  6  261.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739965 ADRISHA  DAS Female No  103  19 19 SC  1  258.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807224 BIPASHA  MONDAL Female No  104  20 20 SC  7  257.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806778 SOUHADRI  MONDAL Male No  128  21 21 SC  11  246.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772986 SUCHANA  SARDAR Female No  129  22 22 SC  3  246.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517859 KUNTAL  PURKAIT Male No  138  23 23 SC  7  242.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845807 SWARNADWIP  NASKAR Male No  143  24 24 SC  7  239.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596116 TUHIN SUBHRA NATUA Male No  144  25 25 SC  1  238.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002819459 TANMAY  MONDAL Male No  146  26 26 SC  12  233.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806671 SATHI  HALDER Female No  148  27 27 SC  1  233.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448768 ANJALI KUMARI DAS Female No  149  28 28 SC  1  232.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817824 SWAPNANEEL  BISWAS Male No  153  29 29 SC  13  229.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594144 ROHAN KUMAR SHAW Male No  162  30 30 SC  1  222.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002862890 BIJAY  DAS Male No  167  31 31 SC  10  213.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


